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Naam

P. Houwen

Bert Flik

W.K. Pol

N vd Molen

L.T. Baar

Jan van Engen
Comb. A.&J. v/d Hor
Rozalie Postma JL
Comb. Smallenbroek
J.J. van Doormaal
Combinatie Postma
G. Gast

Rene Bleijswijk

G. Zuiderveld
Comb. Visscher

W. Rozema

Comb Engberts-Poelma
J.v.d.Wal

M. Effendi

A.R. Siegers

Plaats
Zoutkamp
Kropswolde
Kantens
Eppenhuizen
Roodeschool
Hoogeveen
Eenrum
Bedum
Stedum
Noordhorn
Bedum
Godlinze
Zuidlaren
Zevenhuizen/Groningen
Stedum
Appingedam
Briltil
Groningen
Assen

Ten Boer

Afdeling
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Punten

3.896,033
3.852,399
3.841,959
3.825,595
3.820,508
3.535,161
3.490,360
3.465,316
3.423,624
3.407,038
3.315,784
3.293,442
3.123,053
2.787,630
2.570,677
2.554,428
2.022,108
1.874,429
1.695,076
1.652,875
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# Naam Plaats Afdeling Punten

21 P.Stevens Roodeschool 10 1.413,683
22 H.J.Dijkstra Tijnaarlo 10 904,110
23 Siemen van Limberge Winsum 10 887,476
24 G. Klunder Garmerwolde 10 862,253
25 R.A. Siegers Ten Boer 10 736,041
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